
EMPLOYEE'S PROVIDENT FUND
ELECTRONIC CHALLAN CUM RETURN (ECR)

Name of Establishment

Establishment Id

Wage Month

Contribution Rate (%)

Salary Disbursement Date Uploaded Date Time

Exemption Status

Remarks

ADECCO INDIA PVT. LTD.

PYBOM0034272000

12

JUN-2021

14-JUL-2021 19:0530-JUN-2021

ECR

LIN

ECR Type

Return Month

1579018574

ECR

JUL-2021

TRRN Number

ECR Id 60829794

Total Members 29549

              0

Total EPF Contribution Remitted Total EPS Contribution Remitted

Total EPF-EPS Contribution Remitted

    2,78,00,943

Total Refund Advance              0

              0Total PMRPY Upfront EPS AmountTotal PMRPY Upfront EPF Amount               0

PF: Exempted, Pension: Unexempted,

              0

Contribution and Remittance Details (In Rupees) :

PMRPY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

Establishment is not eligible for PMRPY upfront benefit. Recovery amount [ Rs. 4570757 ] under PMRPY against
ineligible employees is pending.

PMRPY benefit remarks

ABRY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

              0               0
Total ABRY benefit Amount

Employee EPF Share Employer EPF ShareEmployer EPS Share

              0

ABRY benefit remarks Establishment is not eligible for ABRY scheme.

Aadhaar Not Seeded Member 3821
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       14,144Mr. MUKESH
KUMAR

          750            014074 101274332996 N.A.
        9,000             0        9,000MUKESH

KUMAR
-

        9,000
            0            0 - -

       11,142MUKESH
KUMAR

          616            014075 101548084146 N.A.
        7,400             0        7,400MUKESH

KUMAR
-

        7,400
            0            0 - -

       10,699MUKESH
KUMAR

          682            014076 101303868487 N.A.
        8,192             0        8,192MUKESH

KUMAR
-

        8,192
            0            0 - -

       10,615MUKESH
KUMAR

          671            014077 101235688517 N.A.
        8,058             0        8,058MUKESH

KUMAR
-

        8,058
            0            0 - -

        9,369Mr. MUKESH
KUMAR

          780            014078 100730889272 N.A.
        9,367             0        9,367MUKESH

KUMAR
-

        9,367
            0            0 - -

       16,000MUKESH
KUMAR

        1,000            014079 101676939836 N.A.
       12,008             0       12,008MUKESH

KUMAR
-

       12,008
            0            0 - -

       18,491MUKESH
KUMAR

          883            014080 100981954283 N.A.
       10,600             0       10,600MUKESH

KUMAR
-

       10,600
            0            0 - -

        9,919MUKESH
KUMAR

          541            014081 101472610491 N.A.
        6,500             0        6,500MUKESH

KUMAR
-

        6,500
            0            0 - -

       10,451MUKESH
KUMAR

          606            014082 101619214259 N.A.
        7,275             0        7,275MUKESH

KUMAR
-

        7,275
            0            0 - -

       19,865MUKESH
KUMAR

        1,231            014083 101350666359 N.A.
       14,783             0       14,783MUKESH

KUMAR
-

       14,783
            0            0 - -

        9,878MUKESH
KUMAR

          558            014084 101657654410 N.A.
        6,700             0        6,700MUKESH

KUMAR
-

        6,700
            0            0 - -

       16,542MUKESH
KUMAR

          984            014085 101376986967 N.A.
       11,817             0       11,817MUKESH

KUMAR
-

       11,817
            0            0 - -

       12,565MUKESH
KUMAR

          662            014086 101605940647 N.A.
        7,950             0        7,950MUKESH

KUMAR
-

        7,950
            0            0 - -

       28,324
Mr. MUKESH
KUMAR
BHARADWAJ

        1,250            014087
*
10023726341
0

N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

MUKESH
KUMAR
BHARADWAJ

-
       15,000

            0            0 - -

       25,303
Mr. MUKESH
KUMAR
CHAMPAWAT

        1,250            014088 101114254882 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

MUKESH
KUMAR
CHAMPAWAT

-
       15,000

            0            0 - -

       11,464
MUKESH
KUMAR
DEHARIYA

          833            014089 101656426141 N.A.
       10,000             0       10,000

MUKESH
KUMAR
DEHARIYA

-
       10,000

            0            0 - -

       10,451
Mr. MUKESH
KUMAR
DEWANDA

          606            014090 101243708860 N.A.
        7,275             0        7,275

MUKESH
KUMAR
DEWANDA

-
        7,275

            0            0 - -

       29,300MUKESH
KUMAR DOON

        1,250            014091 101363772324 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

MUKESH
KUMAR
DOON

-
       15,000

            0            0 - -

       41,275MUKESH
KUMAR GADRI

        1,250            014092 101213667211 N.A.
       15,000             0       38,425

MUKESH
KUMAR
GADRI

-
       15,000

            0            0 - -

        9,919Mr. MUKESH
KUMAR GOND

          312            014093 101264396592 N.A.
        3,750             0        3,750

MUKESH
KUMAR
GOND

-
        3,750

            0            0 - -

       10,451Mr. MUKESH
KUMAR JAT

          606            014094 101264305917 N.A.
        7,275             0        7,275MUKESH

KUMAR JAT
-

        7,275
            0            0 - -
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       10,451
RAHUL KARWA           606            018494 101627730154 N.A.

        7,275             0        7,275RAHUL
KARWA

-
        7,275

            0            0 - -

       29,761Mr. RAHUL
KASTWAR

        1,250            018495 100291222014 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000RAHUL

KASTWAR
-

       15,000
            0            0 - -

       18,800Mr. RAHUL
KATIYAR

        1,250            018496 100906659051 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000RAHUL

KATIYAR
-

       15,000
            0            0 - -

       11,654RAHUL
KESARWANI

          802            018497 101576219353 N.A.
        9,633             0        9,633RAHUL

KESARWANI
-

        9,633
            0            0 - -

       14,340RAHUL KESHAV
DASRE

        1,063            018498 101605939744 N.A.
       12,767             0       12,767

RAHUL
KESHAV
DASRE

-
       12,767

            0            0 - -

       14,392
Mr. RAHUL
KESHAVRAO
SEWATKAR

        1,100            018499 101396398825 N.A.
       13,200             0       13,200

RAHUL
KESHAVRAO
SEWATKAR

-
       13,200

            0            0 - -

       11,736Mr. RAHUL
KHICHI

          882            018500 101043822278 N.A.
       10,592             0       10,592RAHUL

KHICHI
-

       10,592
            0            0 - -

       20,000
Mr. RAHUL
KISAN
MALUSARE

        1,028            018501 101274332592 N.A.
       12,342             0       12,342

RAHUL
KISAN
MALUSARE

-
       12,342

            0            0 - -

       13,728Mr. RAHUL
KOLEY

          908            018502
*
10059765201
0

N.A.
       10,900             0       10,900RAHUL

KOLEY
-

       10,900
            0            0 - -

       19,835
RAHUL
KRISHNADEV
SINGH

        1,250            018503 101350614462 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

RAHUL
KRISHNADEV
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0            0 - -

       17,070
RAHUL KUMAR           766            018504 101657654009 N.A.

        9,200             0        9,200RAHUL
KUMAR

-
        9,200

            0            0 - -

       19,257Mr. RAHUL
KUMAR

        1,250            018505 101290503425 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000RAHUL

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0            0 - -

       11,000
RAHUL KUMAR           621            018506 101318666388 N.A.

        7,450             0        7,450RAHUL
KUMAR

-
        7,450

            0            0 - -

       19,457
RAHUL KUMAR         1,172            018507 101350611130 N.A.

       14,075             0       14,075RAHUL
KUMAR

-
       14,075

            0            0 - -

       12,040
RAHUL KUMAR           149            018508 101704024427 N.A.

        1,783             0        1,783RAHUL
KUMAR

-
        1,783

            0            0 - -

       16,940
RAHUL KUMAR         1,225            018509 100981970155 N.A.

       14,708             0       14,708RAHUL
KUMAR

-
       14,708

            0            0 - -

        9,042
RAHUL KUMAR           753            018510 101209726056 N.A.

        9,042             0        9,042RAHUL
KUMAR

-
        9,042

            0            0 - -

       16,073Mr. RAHUL
KUMAR

          877            018511 101186944158 N.A.
       10,525             0       10,525RAHUL

KUMAR
-

       10,525
            0            0 - -

       23,300
RAHUL KUMAR         1,250            018512 101209637956 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000RAHUL
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0            0 - -

       23,878Mr. RAHUL
KUMAR

        1,250            018513
*
10029136428
6

N.A.
       15,000             0       16,358RAHUL

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0            0 - -

       12,567
RAHUL KUMAR           777            018514 101187725886 N.A.

        9,333             0        9,333RAHUL
KUMAR

-
        9,333

            0            0 - -
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SANKAR

       14,218Mr. SANAL
KUMAR A

        1,034            021772
*
10042848403
1

N.A.
       12,408             0       12,408SANAL

KUMAR A
-

       12,408
            0            0 - -

       17,144Mr. SANAT
KUMAR ROY

          920            021773
*
10033040980
0

N.A.
       11,042             0       11,042SANAT

KUMAR ROY
-

       11,042
            0            0 - -

       14,600
SANAT MANDAL           796            021774 101187605207 N.A.

        9,558             0        9,558SANAT
MANDAL

-
        9,558

            0            0 - -

       13,358Mr. SANAT
MITRA

          759            021775
*
10068647588
2

N.A.
        9,108             0        9,108SANAT

MITRA
-

        9,108
            0            0 - -

       18,098Mr. SANAT
TIWARI

        1,072            021776 100330478250 N.A.
       12,875             0       12,875SANAT

TIWARI
-

       12,875
            0            0 - -

        9,783Mr. SANATAN
NAHAK

            1            021777 101173965011 N.A.            8
            0

            8
SANATAN
NAHAK

-            8             0            0 - -

       24,503Mr. SANATAN
SUBUDHI

        1,218            021778 100330464035 N.A.
       14,617             0       14,617SANATAN

SUBUDHI
-

       14,617
            0            0 - -

        9,919Mr. SANATANA
SAHU

          541            021779 101349166510 N.A.
        6,500             0        6,500SANATANA

SAHU
-

        6,500
            0            0 - -

       14,983
SANATH           507            021780 101352559180 N.A.

        6,092             0        6,092
SANATH -

        6,092
            0            0 - -

     
2,28,800

SANATHANA
KARTHATTU
SOMAYAJI

        1,250            021781 100378677650 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

SANATHANA
KARTHATTU
SOMAYAJI

-
       15,000

            0            0 - -

       28,538Ms. SANAVI
ASHISH JADHAV

        1,250            021782 100594891165 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

SANAVI
ASHISH
JADHAV

-
       15,000

            0            0 - -

       10,580
SANCHANIYA
NAIMISH
BABUBHAI

          566            021783 101400854229 N.A.
        6,800             0        6,800

SANCHANIYA
NAIMISH
BABUBHAI

-
        6,800

            0            0 - -

       10,956
SANCHIT           791            021784 101363745668 N.A.

        9,500             0        9,500
SANCHIT -

        9,500
            0            0 - -

       20,376
SANDEEP         1,216            021785 100758979161 N.A.

       14,592             0       14,592
SANDEEP -

       14,592
            0            0 - -

       17,619
Mr. SANDEEP         1,075            021786 101176803578 N.A.

       12,900             0       12,900
SANDEEP -

       12,900
            0            0 - -

       17,676
SANDEEP         1,031            021787 101252705469 N.A.

       12,375             0       12,375
SANDEEP -

       12,375
            0            0 - -

       15,675
SANDEEP           933            021788 101692733614 N.A.

       11,200             0       11,200
SANDEEP -

       11,200
            0            0 - -

       29,325
Mr. SANDEEP         1,250            021789 100742129768 N.A.

       15,000             0       17,000
SANDEEP -

       15,000
            0            0 - -

        9,919
SANDEEP           521            021790 101684821076 N.A.

        6,250             0        6,250
SANDEEP -

        6,250
            0            0 - -

       16,488
Mr. SANDEEP           932            021791 101286200262 N.A.

       11,183             0       11,183
SANDEEP -

       11,183
            0            0 - -
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PATRA PATRA

       11,084
SATYA
NARAYAN
PRAJAPAT

          625            022957 101560435670 N.A.
        7,500             0        7,500

SATYA
NARAYAN
PRAJAPAT

-
        7,500

            0            0 - -

       40,018
Mr. SATYA
NARAYAN
SHARMA

        1,250            022958 101277980752 N.A.
       15,000             0       37,250

SATYA
NARAYAN
SHARMA

-
       15,000

            0            0 - -

       25,076
SATYA PAL         1,250            022959 100342129421 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SATYA PAL -

       15,000
            0            0 - -

       20,233SATYA
PRAKASH

        1,247            022960 101318138473 N.A.
       14,967             0       14,967SATYA

PRAKASH
-

       14,967
            0            0 - -

       11,025
SATYA
PRAKASH
PANCHAL

          654            022961 101667311065 N.A.
        7,850             0        7,850

SATYA
PRAKASH
PANCHAL

-
        7,850

            0            0 - -

       13,179
SATYA
PRAKASH
RATHORE

          750            022962 101619214855 N.A.
        9,000             0        9,000

SATYA
PRAKASH
RATHORE

-
        9,000

            0            0 - -

       18,609SATYA
PRAKASHSINGH

        1,250            022963
*
10034187183
8

N.A.
       15,000             0       15,300

SATYA
PRAKASHSIN
GH

-
       15,000

            0            0 - -

       27,650Mr. SATYA
RANJAN TARAI

        1,250            022964
*
10034188676
6

N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

SATYA
RANJAN
TARAI

-
       15,000

            0            0 - -

       17,090SATYABAN
NAHAK

        1,127            022965
*
10034191134
6

N.A.
       13,533             0       13,533SATYABAN

NAHAK
-

       13,533
            0            0 - -

       33,147
Mr.
SATYABRATA
DAS

        1,250            022966 100008195249 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SATYABRATA

DAS
-

       15,000
            0            0 - -

       20,030
Mr.
SATYABRATA
PANDA

        1,166            022967 101472610126 N.A.
       14,000             0       14,000SATYABRATA

PANDA
-

       14,000
            0            0 - -

       17,866
Mr.
SATYABRATA
SWAIN

        1,125            022968
*
10034194453
3

N.A.
       13,508             0       13,508SATYABRATA

SWAIN
-

       13,508
            0            0 - -

       19,150
Mr.
SATYABRATAM
OHARANA

        1,237            022969
*
10004235794
2

N.A.
       14,850             0       14,850SATYABRATA

MOHARANA
-

       14,850
            0            0 - -

       15,102SATYAJEET
KUMAR

        1,033            022970 101576224140 N.A.
       12,400             0       12,400SATYAJEET

KUMAR
-

       12,400
            0            0 - -

     
1,13,665

Mr. SATYAJEET
MOHANTY

        1,250            022971 100762045145 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SATYAJEET

MOHANTY
-

       15,000
            0            0 - -

       12,507SATYAJEET
NEOGI

          675            022972 101647364966 N.A.
        8,100             0        8,100SATYAJEET

NEOGI
-

        8,100
            0            0 - -

       12,500SATYAJIT
BARMAN

          791            022973 101548112796 N.A.
        9,500             0        9,500SATYAJIT

BARMAN
-

        9,500
            0            0 - -

       11,000SATYAJIT
BISWAL

          625            022974 101459155510 N.A.
        7,500             0        7,500SATYAJIT

BISWAL
-

        7,500
            0            0 - -

     
1,84,985

Mr. SATYAJIT
DAS

        1,250            022975 100380514497 N.A.
       15,000             0       27,100SATYAJIT

DAS
-

       15,000
            0            0 - -
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